Mainline coating repair products for corrosion protection
Water Pipelines
Repair & Rehab
Configurations
Applications
Oil & Gas
Temperature Range
Pipe Sizes

h
Product Properties
How To Order:
Product Selection Guide
UnitTest Standard CRPO CRPN
°C (°F)
N/cm (psi)
MPa (psi)
%
Shore D
mg
ohm-cm
kV/mm
class C
class C
N/cm (pli)
N/cm (pli)
mm rad
%
°C (°F)
2
ASTM E28
DIN 30 672
ASTM D792
ASTM D638
ASTM D638
ASTM D2240
ASTM D1044
ASTM D257
ASTM D149
DIN 30 672
DIN 30 672
ASTM D1000
DIN 30 672 class C50
ASTM G8
ASTM D570
ASTM D2671-C
Softening point
Lap shear
Specific gravity
Tensile strength
Elongation
Hardness
Abrasion resistance
Volume Resistivity
Dielectric Voltage Brkdwn
Impact
Indentation
Peel to PE or Steel
Peel to PE or Steel
Cathodic Disbondment
Water Absorption
Low Temp. Flexibility
15m, 30m (50 ft, 100 ft)
N - 0.63 mm (25 mils)
65 - 0.63 mm (25 mils)
O - 1.1 mm (45 mils)
0.80 mm (32 mils)
BK-Black
150 (6”) - 450 (18")
CRP-Coating Repair Patch
B-Bulk Roll
Product Designation
Configuration
Colour
Width of Roll
Length of Roll
Adhesive (thickness as supplied)
Backing (thickness as supplied)
CRPN - B 150-30 BK Canusa Repair Patch
B - Bulk Roll
3 mm (1/8”)
50 mm (2”)